
Date Day Time Week Medium

10/21/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 1 In-person

10/28/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 2 In-person

11/4/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 3 In-person

11/11/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 4 In-person

11/18/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 5 In-person

11/21/2023
11/23/2023
11/28/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 6 Virtual

11/30/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

12/5/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 7 Virtual

12/7/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

12/12/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 8 Virtual

12/14/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

12/19/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 9 Virtual

12/21/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

12/26/2023 Tuesday
12/28/2023 Thursday

1/2/2024 Tuesday
1/4/2024 Thursday
1/9/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 10 Virtual

1/11/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

1/16/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 11 Virtual

1/18/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

1/23/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 12 Virtual

1/25/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

1/30/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 13 Virtual

2/1/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

2/10/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 14 In-person

2/17/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 15 In-person

2/24/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 16 In-person

3/9/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 17 In-person

3/16/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 18 In-person

3/23/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 19 In-person

3/26/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 20 Virtual

3/28/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

4/2/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 21 Virtual

4/4/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

4/9/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 22 In-person

4/11/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 23 In-person

4/20/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 24 In-person

4/27/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 25 In-person

5/4/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM week 26 In-person

5/7/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 27 Virtual

5/9/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

5/14/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 28 Virtual

5/16/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

5/21/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 29 Virtual



5/23/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

5/28/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 30 Virtual

5/30/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

6/4/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

week 31 Virtual

6/6/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

6/11/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 32 Virtual

6/13/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

6/18/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 33 Virtual

6/20/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

6/25/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 34 Virtual

6/27/2024 Thursday
7/2/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 35 Virtual

7/4/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM Virtual

7/9/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM week 36 Virtual

7/13/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM In-person



Class Module
Team Building & Baseline Assessment
Blue Print Reading
Blue Print Reading
Blue Print Reading
Blue Print Reading

Fall break
Thanksgiving break

Methods and Materials
Methods and Materials
Methods and Materials
Methods and Materials
Methods and Materials
Methods and Materials
Methods and Materials
Methods and Materials

Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break

Team Project Meeting
Pre-Business
Quantity Take-off & Cost Estimating
Quantity Take-off & Cost Estimating
Quantity Take-off & Cost Estimating
Quantity Take-off & Cost Estimating
Quantity Take-off & Cost Estimating
Quantity Take-off & Cost Estimating
OSHA Regulations
OSHA Regulations
OSHA Regulations
OSHA Regulations
Project Scheduling & Budgeting
Project Scheduling & Budgeting
HALF-WAY DONE
Project Scheduling & Budgeting
Project Scheduling & Budgeting
Project Scheduling & Budgeting
Contract Admin & Control
Contract Admin & Control
Contract Admin & Control
Contract Admin & Control
Contract Admin & Control
Contract Admin & Control
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting



Accounting
Team Project Meeting
Team Project Meeting
Loans
Payroll Compliance
Certifications
Insurance & Bonding
Insurance & Bonding
Contract Law
Contract Law
Team Project Meeting
INDEPENDENCE DAY
Team Project Meeting
Team Project Meeting
Team Project Meeting
Graduation
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